'HAND PLANER
L~1323A, L-1323ALS




PARTS LIST FOR AFTEER SALES SERVICE

] MODEL L1323A, L1323ALS

f PART NO. . {DESCRIPTION QTY |REF [PART NO. |DESCRIPTION lary
1 6910812 NAME PLATE L1323A 1j45 19060414 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X14 1
j— 16910815 NAME PLATE L1323AL  1{48 [9190815 HEX HEAD BOLT M5X15% 1
2 |st120009 RIVET ¢2 2|47 |e1s0869 LEVER 1
3  |es70029 BRUSH HOLDER 2/48 [9870800 WASNER 1
4 |es40273 CARBON BRUSH SET 1149 |6150586 GUIDE PLATE 1
5 (6570028 BRUSH CAP 2|80 [s320800 HEX NUT M5 1
6 |esso134 CORD HOLDER 1|81 Jassosoo SPRING WASHER M5 1
7  }6560103 CORD CLAMP 1|52 |6900206 |WASHER [
|8 |oocoat2 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X12 2{83 |eBc0025 ROLLER 1
lo  |es204a34 CORD ASS'Y AWG#18X2X2 1|54 (6900214  [ROLLER SHAFT 1
10 |6550164 TRIGGER SWITCH 1|s5 |s900206 WASHER 1]
13 j6a30488 HANDLE COVER 1{86 |6900214 ROLLER SHAFT 1
14  [9060422 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X22 357 . 19140830 - |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X30 1
15 [6800480 MOTOR HOUSING 1|58 [9060514 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X14 {
16 |esoo04s0 FIELD COIL 1is9  |e1s0878 SAFETY GUARD 1
17 |assosco SPRING WASHER M4 zleo [e180081 TORSION SPRING 1
18  |9060460 TAPPING SCREW (B) MAX60 2!{61 |a403006 SPRING PIN 1
19 |9840627 BALL BEARING *627LLB 1le2 is130326 TIGHTENING SCREW )
20 |6120126 RUBBER KNOCK 1l63 6090104 BLOCK HOLDER 1
22 |eoaos2y ARMATURE 1je4 |61303258 TIGHTENING KNOB M3 1
23  {9511000 RETAINING RING S-10 1j65 [6130324 TIGHTENING NUT §5 1
24  |963235005 |BALL BEARING #*6200LLE 1j66 |e370059 DUST SPONGE 1
2* (6490103 AIR GUIDE 1le? is180078 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
2 6880344 BRACKET 1]6a |ess0165 FRONT SHOE 1
27 |s060422 TAPPING SCREW {B) MaX22 sles |ot191080 HEX HEAD BOLT M10X50 1
28 |6860042 PULLEY (S) 1}70 |6BB0168 MAIN SHOE L1323A 1
29 16920004 "RYOBI" MARK #9 1j— jeasot72 |MAIN SHOE Liazzal 1
30 [o040412 TAPPING SCREW (S} M4X12 171 [9060418  |TAPPING SCREW (B} M3X18 | 4
a3t |easosso BELT COVER 1 STANDARD ACCESSORIES

32 |6a860044 POLY V-BELT 1500 [62a0063 ™ TYPE WRENCH 9 1
a3 6860043 BPULLEY (L) 1|502 |6o7o833 SIDE PLATE 1
34 1969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB 1503 |6or1833 BLADE ADJSUTMENT GAUGE 1
35 16940171 CUTTER BLOCK COMPLETE 1|sos leo70163 SHARPENING HOLDER 1
as.1 {6940581 CUTTER BLOCK 1|s04.1{6130179 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW MEX12 - 4
as.2 9310400 HEX NUT M4 4511 le6eo323  [3-1/4" PLANER BLADE 1
35.3 [6130904 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M4X25 4{SERVICE NOTES:

as-4 [6150585 SUPPOORT PLATE 2

35-5 |9040406 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4XG 6 @'

35.6 [6940163 BLADE BINDER 2

35-7 |6130316 HEX HEAD BOLT M6X20 6 ,.J.!
a6  |9840627 BALL BEARING *627LLE 1 3 —
37 (6150564 BEARING COLLAR 1 dA /
38 |9320500 HEX NUT M5 1 Loa

39 |es3o0ase KNOB 1 |
40 }6920250 DEPTH SCALE "INCH" 1 :
41  |8561000 WASHER 1 W /q
47 16920004 "RYOBI* MARK #9 1 "\

4. 9060412  |TAPPING SCREW (B) M3X12 2 TN

44 |6800484  |TAIL COVER 1 .

RYOB! AMERICA CORP. 2/97






